

MD Ripti (Bihind) Ke ghar To Mushhari
vidharay (Barki) Tak

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

_____ **DIVISION**
092101012

_____ **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

49
2062

50114

1592

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work—

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
Name of work:-	M.D. Bihari Prasad			
	Md Keenar To Mushahi			
	Mahabadi Banki Pat.			
Agency:-	Dendendra Prasad			
	S/o - Rameshwar Prasad			
	All - Barapatti, PO-			
	Pipraon, Mahabubnagar.			
Agreement No:-	13 MDDPS-26 RSNP			
Date of Comment:-	19-8-2023			
Date of Completion:-	18-8-2023			
Rate —	21.22 Below.			
Record Measurement				
1. Clearing and grubbing				
Red land - do - do				
all completed job				
E/f				
2 x 5x 30m x 1.125m ²				337.5m ²
2 x 6x 30m x 1.125m ²				405m ²
2 x 8x 30m x 1.125m ²				540m ²
2 x 11x 30m x 1.125m ²				742.5m ²
2 x 7x 30m x 1.125m ²				472.5m ²
2 x 1 x 10m x 1.125m ²				22.5m ²
2 x 1 x 5m x 1.125m ²				11.25m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1. Clearing and grubbing					
veg Road level do					
do. etc.					
0.253105 Hec	Qty	VTMB	P-2		
@ 33254.38/hec					185432.00
2. Scarifying existing gully					
man. do. do. etc					
918.75 m ²	Qty	VTMB	P-2		
@ 31.02/m ²					285002.00
3. Construction of gully					
at sub base for pm					
Molding do. do. etc					
30.258 m ³	Qty	VTMB	P-2		
@ 2437.35-					737492.00
(4) Providing laying space					
adjoining and compacting					
stone do do etc					
103.659 m ³	Qty	VTMB	P-5		
@ 4944.61-					5125532.00
5. Construction of wall					
reinforced, plain con					
ent concrete Pavle					
cement (1 m ³ @ 400/-)					
587.096 m ³	Qty	VTMB	P-6		
@ 7475.69-					43696402.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Direction and place identification by nos. do do.					
1.92 WP 04. VMB, P-7.					
② 13599.94 — Rs 26100=00					
⑦ Predicting and fixing of typical MM entry information by sign					
— do — do — etc —					
5.0 NO 04 VMB, P-7.					
⑧ 10185.81 — Rs 50929=00					
⑧ Road Marking					
width of road applied					
Thermoplastic — do					
— do — etc.					
Pedestrian crossings —					
7.92 WP 02 VMB, P-7					
② 778.35 — Rs 5604=00					
At Ede for New CEP					
225.2 WP 04 VMB, P-7					
② 872.98 — Rs 196595=00					
Rs 5282215=00					
Add L. cess @ 4% — Rs 52822=00					
Add Seigniorage fee — Rs 921002=00					
Rs 5425137=00					
Add 95% @ 1.8% — Rs 9765225=00					
Rs 6401662=00					

